ANATECH  MICROWAVE  COMPANY
Manufacturer & Supplier of RF & MW Filters
ANATECH MICROWAVE COMPANY,  70 Outwater Lane, Garfield, NJ 07026               Tel: (973) 772-4242             Fax: (973) 772-4646
                                E-Mail: sales@anatechmicrowave.com            Website: www.anatechmicrowave.com
10.6
6
3.
9
m
ax
10.6
4.
2
m
ax
0.
8
1.
7
7.3 10.8 1.3
Center Frequency:            3335MHz
Pole:                  4
Bandwidth:          Fo +/-25MHz
Insertion Loss in
BW:
             2 dB max
Ripple in BW:             0.5dB max
Return Loss in BW:              18dB min
Attenuation: 30dB min @ 3125MHz
10dB min @ 3225MHz
10dB min @ 3445MHz
28dB min @ 3545MHz
In/Out Impedance:                50 ohm
Wimax Monoblock Ceramic Bandpass Filter
Part Number: AM3335B1002